NIT Hamirpur JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - EWS Category

Course Name

Architecture

Architecture

Architecture

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering (Dual Degree)
Computer Science and Engineering (Dual Degree)
Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering (Dual Degree)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (Dual Degree)
Engineering Physics

Engineering Physics

Engineering Physics

Materials Science and Engineering

Materials Science and Engineering

Quota
HS
(OR]
0s
HS
HS
oS
(OK]
HS
HS
0s
0os
HS
HS
oS
0s
HS
0s
HS
HS
0s
oS
HS
HS
(OK]
0s
HS
0s
HS
(OX]
0os
HS
HS

Seat Type Gender

EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
1403
435
478
17800
21652
5980
7214
20356
23266
6972
8760
5073
11326
1662
2935
10912
2091
12637
20626
3717
6110
10884
12916
2613
4362
12702
3023
23439
5789
7178
23418
24137

Closing Rank
2971
523
478
22831
21652
6252
7214
22562
23266
7255
8760
9221
11326
1895
2935
10912
2169
14926
20626
3926
6110
11179
12916
2856
4362
14253
3023
23850
6012
7178
23418
24137



Materials Science and Engineering
Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

(ON]
HS
HS
(ON]
HS
HS
oS
(ON]

EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

7321
9810
13339
2235
15307
23856
5294
8074

7413
10749
13339
2240
16560
23856
5647
8074



