NIT Hamirpur JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - EWS Category									
Course Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank				
Architecture	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1403	2971				
Architecture	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	435	523				
Architecture	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	478	478				
Chemical Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	17800	22831				
Chemical Engineering	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21652	21652				
Chemical Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5980	6252				
Chemical Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7214	7214				
Civil Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	20356	22562				
Civil Engineering	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23266	23266				
Civil Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6972	7255				
Civil Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8760	8760				
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5073	9221				
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11326	11326				
Computer Science and Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1662	1895				
Computer Science and Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2935	2935				
Computer Science and Engineering (Dual Degree)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10912	10912				
Computer Science and Engineering (Dual Degree)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2091	2169				
Electrical Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12637	14926				
Electrical Engineering	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20626	20626				
Electrical Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3717	3926				
Electrical Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6110	6110				
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10884	11179				
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12916	12916				
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2613	2856				
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4362	4362				
Electronics and Communication Engineering (Dual Degree)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12702	14253				
Electronics and Communication Engineering (Dual Degree)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3023	3023				
Engineering Physics	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	23439	23850				
Engineering Physics	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5789	6012				
Engineering Physics	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7178	7178				
Materials Science and Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	23418	23418				
Materials Science and Engineering	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24137	24137				

Materials Science and Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7321	7413
Mathematics and Computing	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9810	10749
Mathematics and Computing	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13339	13339
Mathematics and Computing	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2235	2240
Mechanical Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	15307	16560
Mechanical Engineering	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23856	23856
Mechanical Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5294	5647
Mechanical Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8074	8074